
School Calendar 2024 – 2025  
Autumn Term 

Opening Thursday 29th August  
 

Closure Day  
Primary Maths Curriculum Training  

Monday 7th October  

Mid Term Break Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 
November  

Croke Park Day for CPD & 
Parent Teacher 
Consultations  

Friday 15th November  

Closing Friday 20th December  

Spring Term 

Opening Monday 6th January 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd February  

Mid Term Break 20th – 21st February  

Public Holiday  Monday 17th March  
(St Patrick’s Day) 

Closing Friday 11th April  

Summer Term 

Opening Monday 28th April 

Bank Holidays Monday 5th May  
Monday 2nd June   

Closing Tuesday 24th June  

These dates may change if we need to compensate for days lost due 
to exceptional closures due to bad weather. 

 


